Comm Con Worldwide: Print Preview Page http://www.commcon.com/catalog/6-1.pdf
1 of 2 5/4/2009 2:29 PM
Use this browser's print function to print this entire page, then close this window.
Catalog Page 6-1 High Temperature Plastic
.100" Header Single Row - Low Profile Rt Angle Thru Hole
.100" Center, .025" Square Pin, Low Profile, Single Row Right Angle Header ZONE FORGOLD PLATE.050.100
plastic is .100 wide instead of .120"M" = ALTERNATE PLASTIC.10 (TYP) C.025 SQ. (TYP)L D D A
.10B
"S" = STANDARD PLASTIC
.025 SQ. (TYP).120 .10 (TYP)L .070 C A
GOLD PLATEZONE FORD D .10B
A B C D E
Base Part
Number
mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
Plating Number of
Options Positions
4304R 4304RM 1.52 0.060 5.84 0.230 4.83 0.190 5.84 0.230 5.33 0.210 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4326R 4326RM 1.52 0.060 5.84 0.230 7.37 0.290 5.84 0.230 7.87 0.310 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4321R 4321RM 1.52 0.060 5.84 0.230 9.91 0.390 5.84 0.230 10.41 0.410 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4301R 4301RM 1.52 0.060 5.84 0.230 2.29 0.090 5.84 0.230 2.79 0.110 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4307R 4307RM 1.52 0.060 5.84 0.230 12.45 0.490 5.84 0.230 12.95 0.5 10 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4322R 4322RM 1.52 0.060 3.30 0.130 2.16 0.085 5.84 0.230 2.67 0.105 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4319R 4319RM 1.52 0.060 5.84 0.230 14.99 0.590 5.84 0.230 15.49 0.610 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4310R 4310RM 1.52 0.060 5.84 0.230 17.53 0.690 5.84 0.230 18.03 0.710 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4336R 4336RM 1.52 0.060 8.08 0.3 18 5.13 0.202 7.62 0.300 5.64 0.222 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4305R 4305RM 1.52 0.060 8.08 0.3 18 2.59 0.102 7.62 0.300 3.10 0.122 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4323R 4323RM 4.06 0.160 5.84 0.230 7.37 0.290 5.84 0.230 7.87 0.310 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4327R 4327RM 4.06 0.160 5.84 0.230 9.91 0.390 5.84 0.230 10.41 0.410 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4309R 4309RM 4.06 0.160 5.84 0.230 12.45 0.490 5.84 0.230 12.95 0.510 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4308R 4308RM 4.06 0.160 5.84 0.230 14.99 0.590 5.84 0.230 15.49 0.610 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4303R 4303RM 4.06 0.160 5.84 0.230 4.83 0.190 5.84 0.230 5.33 0.210 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4320R 4320RM 4.06 0.160 5.84 0.230 2.29 0.090 5.84 0.230 2.79 0.110 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
4325R 4325RM 4.06 0.160 5.84 0.230 2.29 0.090 5.84 0.230 2.79 0.110 G2LF : G1 : TLF 2-40
Comm Con Worldwide: Print Preview Page http://www.commcon.com/catalog/6-1.pdf
2 of 2 5/4/2009 2:29 PM
Technical Notes
Contact Material: Pin: Phosphor Bronze - .025 inch sq pin - burr free both ends
Insulation Material: Glass Filled Nylon 46 - UL 94V-0 rated - Black (std)
Heat Deflection: 260°C @ 264 PSI per ASTM D648
Insulation Resistance: 5000 MegOhm @ 500VDC
Current Rating: 3 amps continuous @ 100 VDC/contact
Max Processing Temp: 250°C for 60 seconds
Plastic: High Temperature Plastic
COMM CON WORLDWIDE INC.
759 Flynn Road, Camarillo, Ca 93012 · (805) 384-4898 · fax (805) 384-4899· e-mail:info@commcon.com